Result of contest: "MEMORIAL YO7VS" 144 MHz - 2012
WINNER of «“Memorial YO7VS 144MHz” CUP» of the 18th edition 2012 is

YT/C

Category: Single Operator

PI. Call Score Clglgn(;ad Aver.| Locator |ASL ODX QRB |Power Antenna
1.YT4B 147526 456 323.5|JN94SD 1272 |DFOYY 1030| 500w |4X11
2.|HA8V 91459 296 309.0 [ KNO6HT 84|UU8J 1081 | 700W |4x1lel-WU, 3x6el-ZB, 6el-ZB, 2x14el-BV
3.|YO2LAM 70989 202 351.4|KNO5PS | 100|IK3UNA/1 | 954|1000W 4x17 FOFT
4.|YUTTRI 70649 190 371.8 [ KNO4KV | 118|IK3UNA/1 | 921| 200W |3x9el. ELLY YU1QT
5./YO50CZ 55395 156 355.1 | [KN17UL | 860|OL4A 822| 100W F9FT
6. UT5W 53585 180 297.7 [ KN29MW | 400|UU8J 899| 50W|2*16 EL YAGI
7.|LZ2ZY 53176 137 388.1|KN13OT | 107|UU8J 889| 500W |2x9 el.
8.|YT1IWP 44348 136 326.1 |KNO4CV 66 |OL4A 807| 50W | 17EL YAGI
9./YO7LBX/p | 35328 106 333.3|KN15SI OK2M 874| 30W YAGI 3EL
10.|YT3N 34295 67 511.9 KNO4LP | 100|OL4A 865| 300W 4 x 11 TONNA
11.|E71W 26867 84 319.8[JN93GT (1170 |OK2R 659| 50W |quad 10el,yagi 13 el.
12.|YO5DAS 26237 79 332.1|KN17DO OK1OPT | 722| 50W | DK7ZB
13./9A1DL 25192 100 251.9|IJN85WF | 300|LZ9X 702 2x11 el
14./YO5BQQ 20807 69 301.6 |[KN17KT OK2M 700, 150W |F9OFT el
15.|YU2ECP 20738 57 363.8 KNO4GL | 230|SP9PZD 693, 20W|YAGI 5 EL. BY ZIKA LOGA
16.|YU7MO 18957 78 243.0 KNO5PC 84 |IKAWKU/6 | 707| 25W|2x7el DK7ZB
17.YO8WW 18382 50 367.6 |[KN36AX |1582 |S59DEM 911| 100W 3 EL. YAGI
18.|UT5U 17964 107 167.9|KO50FJ | 248|LZ1KIS 958| 100W |4x6 el
19.YO3FOU 17413 55 316.6 |[KN34BK | 100 /UT5U 739, 100W |2x5el
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YO5BEU
YO9HZN
YO7BPClp
YO3APJ
YO3RU
YO7HVE/p
YO8SGN
YO3FAI
YOSBFB
LZ5IL
YO3HEB
YO50ST/p
YO9BHI
YO8SDDP
YT7ADO
YO7BTClp
YO8KAN
YT7RYJ
YO7BGB
YO7AO0Z/p
YO7DEM/p
YO7AHR
YO7MDE/p
YO7BKX/p

16572
16084
15956
15014
14756
14377
13833
12952
10681
9558
6334
6036
3165
2946
2676
1397
1291
876
294
235
235
230
208
187

49 338.2
50 321.7
66 241.8
51 294.4
47 314.0
50 287.5
39 354.7
54 239.9
35 305.2
36 265.5
27 234.6
26 232.2
20 158.2
13 226.6
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70.4

11 127.0
11 1174
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35.0
32.7
58.8
58.8
57.5
52.0
46.8

KN27GD
KN24SV
KN24CQ
KN25SJ
KN34AO
KN24CQ
KN36AX
KN25PL
KN36KR
KN21JQ
KN25TF
KN16NH
KN35JF
KN36UF
KNO5PC
KN25EC
KN36KN
JNO5NS
KN14VH
KN14TC
KN14TC
KN14VI
KN14TC
KN14WB

S57C 717| 100W |FOFT SWAN
uusJ 690, 50W | YAGY 15EL
uusJ 796, 200W|YAGI 9 EL ECO
900 |UW4l/p 877| 400W |7 el Flexxa Yagi
90|9A2L 757 80W|FOFT
uusJ 796 YAGI 9 el
1582 |S59DEM 911| 100W |3 EL. YAGI
1250 |UU8J 710| 200W | YAGI EF0212
YT4B 640, 50W | FOFT
URGEC 1158| 50W|Yagi 11 el.
680|UU8J 683 16EL/2.5 WL
HG1z 482| 20W|FOFT
LZz1zP 382| 10W|YAGI
69 UU8J 537| 100W |7 EL. YAGI
315|S51KM 541| 25W |10 el.DK7ZB yagi
90|9A6K 449 50W oblong 1el.
YT4B 633| 50W |10 el.k5gw
80| E73JHI 191 30W|2x9 ELEM
75/YO7LBX/p| 118, 10W|J-pole
75/YO7KAJ/p | 140 5W|4 el.Y
75/YO7KAJ/p | 140 5W|4 el.Y
100|YO7LBX/p | 113| 10W|J-pole
75|YO7KAJ/p | 140 5Wi4del. Y
75/YO7KAJ/p| 145/ 30W|SWAN
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Category: Multi Operators

PI. |Call Score glglomed Aver. Locator |ASL |ODX QRB |Power |Antenna
1.|YT7C 157253 438|359.0 JN94XC [1050|UU8J 1139| 500W |4x10 + 2x10 el BVO
2.|YUL1EF 120433 380|316.9 KNO5CD | 276 DR9A 980| 750W |2 x 17 el. CUSHCRAFT
3.|YU7TACO (107768 273|394.8 KNO5QC | 360/ DLOGTH |1000| 500W|2X 12EL DK7ZB
4. \YUTW 104342 361(289.0 JN95RD | 254|DLOSP/p | 942| 500W 2x11 el Vstack ,2 x17 M.sq V stack
5.|LZ9X 102779 317|324.2 KN22XS (1500 |UR5LX 1139|1000W |2x17 el.
6.|E7TT 62334 169|368.8 JN92ER (1228 |0K2BU 803| 800W 4x10el. YUTEF
7.|LZ1KIS 56396 130|433.8 KN22HS |1700|UR5LX 1209| 50W |11 el DK7ZB
8.|HG6Z 41193 391|105.4 JN97WV | 834|DR9A 855| 800W|1lel. EF0211B
9.|YO7KAJ/p | 37056 119(311.4 KN15TI (2228|UU8J 840| 300W|(9 + 17)el FOFT
10.|YT5C 36307 135|268.9 JN95WG | 80|OL4A 758| 200W |2 x 7 el
11.|YT7P 32898 115|286.1 KNO5EJ 85|0K2M 682| 140W | EF0211B
12.|YUINVA 9564 56/170.8 KNO4FN | 220|OE1ILW/3| 514| 12W|YAGI 9 ELEMENATA
13.|YP100KSE| 8138 38(214.2 KN36BA uusJ 652| 100W | DL7KM
14. ‘YT?EE 3066 21/146.0 KNO5PC | 320(S50C 522| 25W|2x7el.dk7zb
CheckLog
Call Locator |ASL |Power |[Antenna
YO2LZA/p |[KN15AE [1400| 50W | Yagi 4x5el
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WINNER of «“Memorial YO7VS 144MHz” CUP» of the 18th edition 2012 is

YT7/C
Unofficial Category: Only YO
PI. Call Score Clglénoed Aver. Locator |ASL ODX QRB |Power Antenna
1.|YO2LAM |70989 202(351.4 KNO5PS | 100|IK3UNA/1 | 954 /1000W |(4x17 FOFT
2.|YO50CZ 55395 156(355.1 KN17UL | 860|OL4A 822| 100W|FOFT
3.|YO7KAJ/p |37056 119(311.4 KN15TI |2228|UU8J 840, 300W|(9 + 17)el FOFT
4.|YO7LBX/p 35328 106(333.3 KN15SI OK2M 874| 30W|YAGI 3EL
5.|YO5DAS (26237 79/332.1 KN17DO OK10PT 722| 50W |DK7ZB
6.|YO5BQQ 20807 69/301.6 KN17KT OK2M 700, 150W|FOFT 9el
7.YO8WW 18382 50/367.6 KN36AX (1582 |S59DEM 911| 100W |3 EL. YAGI
8.|YO3FOU 17413 55/316.6 KN34BK | 100|UT5U 739| 100W | 2x5el
9.|YO5BEU 16572 49(338.2 KN27GD S57C 717| 100W | F9FT SWAN
10. ' YO9HZN |16084 50/321.7 KN24SV uusJ 690| 50W | YAGY 15EL
11.|YO7BPC/p |15956 66/241.8 KN24CQ uusJ 796| 200W | YAGI 9 EL ECO
12.|YO3APJ 15014 51/294.4 KN25SJ 900 |UwW4l/p 877| 400W |7 el Flexxa Yagi
13.|YO3RU 14756 47/314.0 KN34A0 90(9A2L 757| 80W|FOFT
14.|\YO7HVE/p 14377 50(287.5 KN24CQ uusJ 796 YAGI 9 el
15.|YO8SGN |13833 39(354.7 KN36AX (1582 |S59DEM 911| 100W |3 EL. YAGI
16.|YO3FAI 12952 541239.9 KN25PL |1250|UU8J 710| 200W|YAGI EF0212
17.|YOS8BFB 10681 35/305.2 KN36KR YT4B 640 50W|FOFT
18. | YP100KSE | 8138 38/214.2 KN36BA uusJ 652| 100W | DL7KM

415




19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

YO3HEB
YO50ST/p
YO9BHI
YO8DDP
YO7BTClp
YO8KAN
YO7BGB
YO7AOZ/p
YO7DEM/p
YO7AHR
YO7MDE/p
YO7BKX/p
YO2LZA/p
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2946
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1291
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235
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13
11
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234.6 KN25TF | 680|UU8J 683 16EL/2.5 WL
232.2 KN16NH HG1Z 482| 20W FOFT
158.2 KN35JF LZ1ZP 382| 10W | YAGI
226.6 KN36UF 69|UU8J 537| 100W |7 EL. YAGI
127.0 KN25EC 90|9A6K 449| 50W oblong lel.
117.4 KN36KN YT4B 633| 50W |10 el.k5gw

32.7 KN14VH 75|YO7LBX/p | 118 10W|J-pole

58.8 KN14TC 75|YO7KAJ/p | 140 5W |4 el.Y

58.8 KN14TC 75|YO7KAJ/p | 140 5W |4 el.Y

57.5 KN14VI 100\ YO7LBX/p| 113| 10W|J-pole

52.0 KN14TC 75|YO7KAJ/p | 140 5Wi4del. Y

46.8 KN14WB | 75|YO7KAJ/p | 145| 30W|SWAN

KN15AE |1400 50W |Yagi 4x5el
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Arbitru concurs: Razvan, YO2MAX



